WORLD SERIES

PI]K[R

2017 48th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #32: $1,500 Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better Mix
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Miranda

Entries: 688 Remaining Players (at EOD): 224  Places Paid: 103
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $928,800

X AL -

RANK PLAYER

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

1 Lance Allred TOLUCA LAKE, CA, US 33,400 Miranda / 627/ 3
2 Glen Altham Lowestoft, GB 8,125 Miranda / 627 / 4
3 Aleksei Altshuller Novgorod, , RU 50,025 Miranda /614 /3
4 Frank Athey MINERAL WELLS, WV, US 56,500 Miranda / 638/ 3
5 Andrew Barber SACRAMENTO, CA, US 8,725 Miranda / 630/ 3
6 Joshua Beckley Marlton, NJ, US 11,225 Miranda/619/1
7 Jasonjames Beckman Troy, Ml, US 11,750 Miranda / 604 / 4
8 Michael Bees Medford, NJ, US 14,200 Miranda /603 /1
9 Dennis Benavides CORPUS CHRISTI, TX, US 36,125 Miranda /639 /7
10 Thomas Besnier REUGNY, , FR 5,325 Miranda /638 /6
11 Remy Biechel St Genevieve De Bois, , FR 16,200 Miranda /641 /7
12 Alan Bittikofer DUBLIN, CA, US 18,350 Miranda / 601/ 7
13 Eddie Blumenthal VERONA, WI, US 15,975 Miranda / 620/ 5
14 Jason Borgstede WASILLA, AK, US 4,400 Miranda /612 /2
15 Rami Boukai SAN DIEGO, CA, US 13,275 Miranda / 610/ 2
16 Joe Brandenburg PORTLAND, OR, US 16,250 Miranda /636 /4
17 Yuval Bronshtein TEL AVIV, IL 28,125 Miranda /609 /5
18 Noah Bronstein Bellevue, WA, US 9,225 Miranda / 604 / 7
19 David Brooker STUART, FL, US 19,025 Miranda /613 /2
20 David Brookshire Chatsworth, CA, US 58,300 Miranda / 636/ 1
21 Troy Burkholder Denver, PA, US 9,400 Miranda /624 /5
22 Bryce Burt Portland, OR, US 20,900 Miranda / 610/ 6
23 Timothy Burt Diberville, MS, US 13,675 Miranda /622 /1
24 Brandon Cantu Ridgefield, WA, US 27,100 Miranda /628 /5
25 Mark Castagnini WALNUT CREEK, CA, US 4,475 Miranda /631 /7
26 Peter Clark COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, US 13,100 Miranda /613 /4
27 Neal Cleveland EDGEWOOD, WA, US 9,850 Miranda /604 / 6
28 Jesse Cohen Ardmore, PA, US 17,850 Miranda / 600/ 5
29 Matthew Colvin DALLAS, TX, US 12,000 Miranda /622 /6
30 Michael Cooper FORT WORTH, TX, US 7,850 Miranda /606 / 1
31 Tony Cousineau DAYTONA BEACH, FL, US 15,000 Miranda /612 /7
32 Thiago Crema Ponta Grossa, BR 19,400 Miranda /603 /6
33 Brian Darabi IRVINE, CA, US 5,550 Miranda /638 /1
34 Bernardo Dias PORTO ALEGRE, BR 2,450 Miranda/621/5
35 Prince Docnes Santa Cruz, CA, US 11,400 Miranda /613 /1
36 Paresh Doshi Onl Signup-No City, , US 46,350 Miranda /637 /2
37 Lance Edelman LAS VEGAS, NV, US 16,000 Miranda / 628 / 4
38 Charles Eison Cumming, GA, US 30,950 Miranda /632 /1
39 Brian England HAZLET, NJ, US 43,300 Miranda / 601/ 2
40 Matthew Ezrol COCONUT CREEK, FL, US 12,150 Miranda / 605/ 3
41 Sammy Farha HOUSTON, TX, US 43,775 Miranda / 600/ 2
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Peter Feriozzi
Edward Fishman
William Fitzpatrick
Leif Force
Anthony Frederick
Alexander Freund
David Fruchter
Nathan Gamble
Michael Gentry
Kevin Gerhart
Grantel Gibbs
Kenneth Gibson
Joshua Gibson
Benny Glaser
Rick Gleitsman
Jason Gooch
Jarred Graham
Barry Greenstein
Ashton Griffin
Douglas Grismore
John Guth
William Gwinn
Joe Hachem
Adam Haman
Abdel Hamid
Jesse Hampton
Regina Hampton
Bart Hanson
Jeremy Harkin
Tony Hartmann
Robert Haynes
Phil Hellmuth
Jared Hemingway
Donnie Herberger
Mark Herm
Mikko Hirvonen
Martin Horvath
Robert Howard
Ryan Hughes
Thomas Hunt
Cole Jackson
Robert Jackson
Michael Jacobs
Gregory Jamison
Marco Johnson
Stephen Johnson
Joshua Jones
Johanssy Joseph
Tony Kendall
Allen Kessler
Jason Kluska
Jared Koppel

Milton, FL, US
ABSECON, NJ, US
PALM SPRINGS, CA, US
TALLAHASSEE, FL, US
MUSKEGON, Ml, US

, AT

MT. CLAIR, NJ, US

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX, U

Pflugerville, TX, US
Brunswick, OH, US
BATON ROUGE, LA, US
SOUTHAVEN, MS, US
FORT MYERS, FL, US
Southampton, GB
Woodland Hills, CA, US
Vidor, TX, US
Adelaide, AU

RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA, U

LAKE WORTH, FL, US
Seattle, WA, US
PORTLAND, OR, US
Long Beach, CA, US
MELBOURNE, , AU

Las Vegas, NV, US
CORPUS CHRISTI, TX, US
Mercer Island, WA, US
York, SC, US

W HOLLYWOOD, CA, US
TROUTDALE, OR, US
SHAKOPEE, MN, US
Sharpsburg, GA, US
Palo Alto, CA, US
GREENVILLE, TX, US
Burns, OR, US
ROYERSFORD, PA, US
London, GB
Bisenstradt, , AT
AUSTIN, TX, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Seattle, WA, US

Fort Worth, TX, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
EUGENE, OR, US

West Des Moines, IA, US
SPRING VALLEY, NY, US
Ilkeston, GB

Las Vegas, NV, US
LANGHORNE, PA, US
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US

45,900
35,975
15,950
70,050
24,450
14,700
48,975
14,150

7,800
15,800
31,675
46,424
48,900
15,300

6,475
20,400
48,275
11,500
38,525
23,150
23,375
27,850
13,900

6,000
15,525
24,550
37,300

5,725
19,925
22,000

5,350
21,650
52,200
41,950
26,425
26,200
37,600
26,500
15,500
15,975

8,300
12,250
13,750
10,425

7,150
38,100

3,600
17,710

8,450
73,450
39,925
20,475

Miranda /632 /4
Miranda /613 /5
Miranda / 630/ 4
Miranda /605 /6
Miranda / 630/ 1
Miranda /601 /3
Miranda /602 /4
Miranda /632 /3
Miranda /622 /3
Miranda /628 /6
Miranda /603 /7
Miranda /627 /7
Miranda / 640/ 6
Miranda / 639/ 4
Miranda /623 /7
Miranda /622 /2
Miranda /611 /2
Miranda /614 /6
Miranda / 630/ 5
Miranda /632 /2
Miranda / 610/ 4
Miranda / 606/ 3
Miranda / 631/ 6
Miranda / 640/ 5
Miranda /621 /2
Miranda /637 /5
Miranda /641 /5
Miranda /621 /6
Miranda / 611/ 6
Miranda /641 /1
Miranda / 641/ 3
Miranda / 606/ 5
Miranda / 630/ 7
Miranda / 610/ 3
Miranda / 615/5
Miranda /624 /6
Miranda /623 /3
Miranda /618 /3
Miranda / 600/ 3
Miranda / 630/ 6
Miranda /636 /7
Miranda /618 /6
Miranda /627 /1
Miranda /614 /1
Miranda /638 /5
Miranda /614 /7
Miranda / 640/ 7
Miranda / 629/ 3
Miranda /611 /4
Miranda / 620/ 6
Miranda / 615/ 4
Miranda / 602/ 7
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Tom Koral

Robert Kula

Sun Kwak

Scott Lamm

Ben Landowski
Sebastian Langrock
Matthew Lansdon
Thomas Larson
Thu Le

Peter Levine
Barry Levy

Pascal Leyo
Christina Lien
Dylan Linde
George Linkenback
Jeff Lisandro
Christopher Logue
Steven Loube
Kevin Love

Michal Lubas
Aaron Luckmann
Alex Luneau
Marcel Luske

Huu Mai

Alexey Makarov
Erle Mankin

Lee Markholt
Vishal Marocha
Robb Marriott
Rajeev Mathur
Ronald Matsuura
Mike Matusow
Jeffrey Mcdonald
Jason Mcpherson
Anthony Mender
Kyle Miaso
Zachary Milchman
Robert Mizrachi
John Monnette
Stephen Moreschi
Matthew Mueller
Edward Nassif
Binh (LV) Nguyen
Tai Nguyen

David Nowakowski
Andrew O'Flaherty
Noah Olinsky

Jonathan Olszewski

Alexandr Orlov
Gerard Pagliuca
Ryan Paluf
Robert Park

SKOKIE, IL, US
STOCKHOLM, , SE
Hicksville, NY, US
Boise, ID, US
HARTLAND, WI, US
AT

Biloxi, MS, US
Mecville, ND, US
Tacoma, WA, US
WOODHILLS, CA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
San Diego, CA, US
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
Atlanta, GA, US
Sydney, AU
LAKESIDE, TX, US
Norcross, GA, US
Palmetto Bay, FL, US
Zielona Gora, , PT
Naperville, IL, US
PARIS, FR

Almere, , NR
ANAHEIM, CA, US
Moscow, , RU
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
EATONVILLE, WA, US
Houston, TX, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
PORTSMOUTH, NH, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US
Henderson, NV, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US
OWENSBORO, KY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Delray Beach, FL, US
Miami, FL, US
PALMDALE, CA, US
REDINGTON BEACH, FL, US
COLUMBIA, IL, US
AMES, IA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
OLYMPIA, WA, US
VOORHEES, NJ, US

IE

Portland, OR, US
Brighton, MA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
Raleigh, NC, US
HIGHLAND HIGHTS, OH, US
LILBURN, GA, US

21,275
24,775
30,450
11,625
17,625
24,625
13,275
48,525
14,575
17,750
34,525
16,700
19,025

5,300

6,950
45,000
59,075
32,500
17,800
22,825

9,275
24,750

8,700
20,075
32,325
47,500
32,900

7,175

9,950
20,650
15,300
23,175
25,420

3,200

7,900
15,325
19,775
18,850

7,600
15,500

6,500
31,850
37,000
44,075
22,900
12,050
31,625
12,800

8,300
30,850

6,550
35,350

Miranda / 603/ 2
Miranda /619 /6
Miranda /622 /5
Miranda /632 /7
Miranda / 605 / 4
Miranda / 620/ 7
Miranda /637 /6
Miranda / 619/ 7
Miranda /603 /4
Miranda / 600/ 4
Miranda / 615/ 7
Miranda / 620/ 4
Miranda /623 /5
Miranda /602 /1
Miranda /614 /4
Miranda /624 /4
Miranda /618 /7
Miranda / 628/ 3
Miranda / 621/ 3
Miranda / 605/ 5
Miranda / 604 / 2
Miranda / 620/ 3
Miranda / 606/ 2
Miranda / 636/ 5
Miranda / 623/ 4
Miranda /629 /2
Miranda / 640/ 1
Miranda /621 /1
Miranda / 638/ 2
Miranda /636 /6
Miranda /621 /7
Miranda / 619/ 3
Miranda / 639/ 1
Miranda /603 /5
Miranda / 609/ 3
Miranda /613 /3
Miranda /637 /3
Miranda /612 /3
Miranda / 636/ 2
Miranda /627 /6
Miranda / 618/ 4
Miranda /637 /1
Miranda / 611/ 3
Miranda /639/5
Miranda / 640/ 3
Miranda /619/5
Miranda /623 /1
Miranda / 615/ 2
Miranda / 609/ 7
Miranda / 640/ 4
Miranda / 629/ 4
Miranda /632 /6
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Daniel Parker
Joshua Pender
Max Pescatori
Louis Piccioni
James Poper

Eric Pratt

Robert Price

John Racener
Shane Raleigh
Gabriel Ramos
Felipe Ramos
William Rector
Hilary Reicher
Jace Reiken

John Renehan

DID NOT REPORT 1
DID NOT REPORT 2
DID NOT REPORT 3
Michael Rodgers
Orlando Romero
Barry Rosenbloom
Brad Ruben

Chris Ruby

Stuart Rutter
Hernan Salazar
Dan Saltmarsh
Matthew Sanner
Karen Sarkisyan
Aaron Schaff
Jason Schwartz
Blake Schwartzbach
Danny Scott

David (Wes) Self
Mike Sexton

Igor Sharaskin
Vladimir Shchemelev
Jack Shea

Allyn Shulman
Usman Siddique
Leland Silveira
Jesse Simonelli
Dustin Sitar
Howard Smith
Matthew Smith
Ryan Smith

Jordan Spurlin
Alan Sternberg
Philip Sternheimer
Ben Tang
Elizabeth Tedder
Jeanmarc Thomas
Andrew Thomas

San Diego, CA, US
ROCKHILL, SC, US
MILAN, , IT

EAGLE, ID, US
POTTSTOWN, PA, US
KENNEWICK, WA, US
CORNWELL, , GB
Tampa, FL, US

Santa Rosa, CA, US
Durham, NC, US

BR

LITTLE ROCK, AR, US
SAO PAULO, , BR
LINCOLN PARK, NJ, US
SPRING GROVE, IL, US
us

us

us

Meridian, ID, US
AMARILLO, TX, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
HERNANDO, FL, US
San Diego, CA, US
BIRMINGHAM, , GB
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Damascus, OR, US
Paris, , FR

MOSCOW, RU

EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ, US

BOZEMAN, MT, US
Bethesda, MD, US
Ridgetown, ON, CA
FLORENCE, AL, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

NIZHNIY NOVGOROD, RU

St Petersburg, RU
PFAFFTOWN, NC, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
London, GB
HEALDSBURG, CA, US
EVERETT, MA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BEDFORD, , GB
LITHIA, FL, US
Saskatoon, SK, CA
Scottsdale, AZ, US

NORTH BELLMORE, NY, US

San Francisco, CA, US
MESA, AZ, US
NEWBERG, OR, US
FR

CEDAR PARK, TX, US

17,550
7,350
7,675

16,900

16,325

36,000

20,025

25,800

28,450

11,050

11,425

16,750

11,875

16,000
3,075

40,225

26,825

23,500

21,700

41,575
7,500

12,425

19,775
8,100

42,125

21,000

50,750

37,700

21,050

10,950

12,850

29,000

13,700

18,450

85,500

26,975

33,900

27,750

50,000

22,475

41,175

25,000

50,950

30,300

11,375

24,550

43,200

29,375
7,250

10,550

13,400

12,175

Miranda /619 /4
Miranda / 624 / 7
Miranda / 609 / 4
Miranda / 605/ 7
Miranda / 609 / 2
Miranda / 629/ 7
Miranda /639 /2
Miranda /637 /7
Miranda / 619/ 2
Miranda / 606 / 6
Miranda /624 /3
Miranda /629 /1
Miranda /621/4
Miranda /615 /1
Miranda /631/1
Miranda /623 /2
Miranda /613 /6
Miranda / 638/ 7
Miranda /632 /5
Miranda / 640/ 2
Miranda / 603/ 3
Miranda /610 /7
Miranda /611 /1
Miranda /629 /5
Miranda / 605/ 2
Miranda /614 /2
Miranda /612 /1
Miranda / 639/ 3
Miranda /601 /1
Miranda / 605/ 1
Miranda / 627 / 2
Miranda / 620/ 2
Miranda / 602/ 3
Miranda / 609/ 1
Miranda / 602 / 2
Miranda / 622/ 7
Miranda / 641/ 2
Miranda /618 /5
Miranda / 606/ 7
Miranda /618 /1
Miranda /623 /6
Miranda /601 /5
Miranda / 604 /5
Miranda / 600/ 6
Miranda / 636/ 3
Miranda / 606 / 4
Miranda / 618/ 2
Miranda /613 /7
Miranda /631 /4
Miranda / 604 /3
Miranda /641 /6
Miranda /602 / 6
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224

Jeff Thompson

Rebecca Thompson

Ed Tonnellier
Sean Troha
Quang Truong
Miguel Use
Stacey Vaughn
Luis Velador
Joao Vieira
Alexsandr Vinskii
Alex Visbisky
Louis Werman
Alexander Whitt
Kyle Wiesner
Paul Williams
Steven Wolansky
Brian Wong
Danny Woolard
Steve Worr
Chunyang Wu
Ger Xiong

Nikolai Yakovenko
Daniel Zack
Andrey Zaichenko
Benjamin Zamani
Yueqi Zhu

Ming Zhu

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
Farmers Branch, TX, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA
North Olmsted, OH, US
Olympia, WA, US
Bambrugge, BE

Bend, OR, US
CORONA, CA, US
Fuzchal, , PT

St Petersburg, , RU
Cheektowaga, NY, US
AGOURA HILLS, CA, US
Austin, TX, US
Alexandria, KY, US
Quincy, FL, US
COOPER CITY, FL, US
BANNING, CA, US
FRESNO, CA, US

RED DEER, AB, CA
Eugene, OR, US
Sacramento, CA, US
Moscow, RU
Princeton, NJ, US
MOSCOW, , RU

BOCA RATON, FL, US
Benxi, CN

Portland, OR, US

20,750
30,700
27,975
50,800
18,200
27,825
43,100
16,725
10,800
23,700
13,525

9,475
28,450
13,800
20,850
14,700

4,350
48,650
27,400

8,225
38,575
32,800
92,375
10,600

7,800
25,800
22,400

Miranda /628 /1
Miranda / 620/ 1
Miranda /641 /4
Miranda /622 /4
Miranda / 624 /2
Miranda / 600/ 1
Miranda /609 /6
Miranda /612 /5
Miranda /612 /4
Miranda /604 /1
Miranda / 630/ 2
Miranda /614 /5
Miranda /631 /3
Miranda /628 /7
Miranda /602 /5
Miranda /639 /6
Miranda /624 /1
Miranda /601 /6
Miranda / 610/ 5
Miranda /612 /6
Miranda / 615/ 3
Miranda /631/5
Miranda /627 /5
Miranda /611/5
Miranda / 631/ 2
Miranda / 610/ 1
Miranda / 611/ 7



